SPO Calendar


	January 2008

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	 1

New Year’s Holiday
	2

Letters of Intent for April 30 CBCRP Joining Forces Cycle 14 Conference Award may be req’d 6 months prior to mtg.  
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7


	8

Email Notifications


	9
CBCRP Cycle 14 Dissertation, Postdoctoral Fellowship & IDEA (Reg & Jr. investigator)

CBCRP IDEA – Competitive renewal L01

DOD/CDMRP /BCRP Concept Award Pre-application submission Deadline:  

5PM EST
	10
	11


	12

	13
	14

	15

UCOP CGX Reporting
	16
	17
TRDRP Call for applications

Due 11:59 PST
SPAA MOD – COB

	18
	19


	January 2008 (cont’d)

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	20
	21

Martin Luther King Holiday
	22


	23

DOD/CDMRP /BCRP Concept Award Proposal submission deadline.  11:59pm EST

FY08 Pre-doctoral Traineeship Pre-application Deadline 5pm EST

DOD Innovator Pre-Application (by invitation only) 5 pm EST
	24


	25

NIH PPG & Center Grants – All P Series Receipt Cycle 1


	26

	27
	28
	29
	30


	31
	
	


	FEBRUARY 2008

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2

	3
	4

	5
NIH R01 & U01 New Receipt Cycle 1
	6

Email Notifications

NASA Step 1 (Ground-Based Studies in Space Radiology)

DOD/CDMRP /BCRP

FY08 Pre-doctoral Traineeship Letter  Deadline 5pm EST, & Proposal Submission Deadline 11:59 EST Deadline 

And DOD/ CDMRP /BCRP FY08 Innovator Proposal deadline 11:59pm EST (by invitation only)
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12

NIH K Series Cycle
	13
	14
	15

	16

	17
	18
President’s Day Holiday


	19

NIH R03, R21, R33, R21/R33, R34,R36, New Receipt Cycle1
	20

SPAA MOD COB
	21

	22

	23

	24
	25
	26
	27

DTRA submission White Papers for BAA J3TO-CBT-09 Service Call PST 11 a.m.
	28

CBCRP- Cycle 14 CRC Pilot, F l & D)  IDEA competitive renewal
	29
	


	MARCH 2008

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3

	4
	5
Email Notifications

NIH R01 and U01 Renew, Resubmission., Revision -  Cycle I
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12

NIH K Series Cycle Renew, resubmission, Revision, Cycle I
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
NIH R03, R21, R33, R21/R33, R34,R36, Renew, Resub, Revision CI


	18

	19
	20
NIH R01 NEW INVESTIGATOR Resubmission   Cycle I 

SPAA MOD – COB
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28

Cesar Chavez Day Observed

	29

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	


	April 2008 

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
Email Notifications
	5

	6

	7

	8

NIH Kirchstein Awards -   ALL

F Series Fellow-ships Cycle I


	9
	10
	11

	12

	13
	14
	15

UCOP  CGX Reporting
	16

NASA Step 2 (Ground-Based Studies in Space Radiology)


	17

	18

SPAA MOD – COB 

	19

	20
	21
	22
	23

	24


	25


	26

	27
	28


	29

Last day to file app for CBCRP Joining Forces Award

	30
	
	
	


	May 2008 

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	1
	2


	3

	4
	5

Email Notifications


	6
	7


	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14

	15


	16
	17

	18
	19
	20

SPAA MOD - COB


	21
	22
	23

	24

	25
	26
Memorial Day Holiday


	27

NIH PPG & Center Grants – All P Series Receipt Cycle II

	28
	29


	30
	31


	JUNE 2008

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	1
	2


	3
	4
	5

NIH R01 new Receipt Cycle II


	6


	7

	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
NIH K Series Cycle II

Email Notifications

	13


	14

	15
	16

NIH R03, R21, R33, R21/R33, R34,R36, New Receipt Cycle II


	17


	18
	19
	20

SPAA MOD - COB

	21


	22
	23


	24

	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30


	
	
	
	
	


	JULY 2008

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	1
	2

	3

	4

Independence Day Holiday

	5

	6
	7
Email Notifications

NIH R01 and U01 Renew, Resubmission., Revision -  Cycle II

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
NIH K Series Renewal, Resubmission, Revision, Cycle II
	15


	16

NIH R03, R21, R33, R21/R33, R34,R36, Renew, Resub, Revision

Cycle II

	17

	18

SPAA MOD - COB

	19

	20
	21

NIH R01 NEW INVESTIGATOR Resubmission 

Cycle II 

	22
	23
	24

	25
	26

	27
	28


	29
	30
	31
	
	


	AUGUST 2008 

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	
	1


	2

	3
	4
	5
Email Notifications
	6

	7


	8

NIH Kirchstein Awards -   All

 F Series Fellowships

 Cycle II


	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
UCOP  CGX Reporting

	16

	17
	18
	19
	20

SPAA MOD – COB


	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29

	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	


	SEPTEMBER 2008

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	
	1

Labor Day Holiday


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
Email Notifications


	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15

UCOP  CGX Reporting


	16
	17
	18
	19

SPAA MOD COB
	20

	21
	22

FY2008 Accounting Close
	23

	24
	25

NIH PPG & Center Grants – All P Series Receipt Cycle III


	26
	27

	28
	29


	30


	
	
	
	


	OCTOBER 2008

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
Email Notifications


	4

	5
	6

NIH R01 and U01 New Receipt Cycle III


	7
	8


	9
	10

	11

	12
	13

NIH K Series new Cycle III
	14

	15

UCOP  CGX Reporting
	16

NIH R03, R21, R33, R21/R33, R34,R36, New Receipt Cycle III


	17
	18

	19
	20

SPAA MOD COB


	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27


	28
	29


	30
	31
	


	NOVEMBER 2008

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1


	2
	3

	4
	5

NIH R01 Renew, Resubmission., Revision -  Cycle III

Breast Cancer Innovator Award Nomination Deadline 5pm EST
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10

	11

Veterans Day observed


	12

NIH K Series Renewal, Resubmission, Revision, Cycle III
	13
	14

	15

	16
	17

NIH R03, R21, R33, R21/R33, R34,R36, Renew, Resub, Revision

Cycle III
	18

	19
	20
NIH R01 NEW INVESTIGATOR Resubmission 

Cycle III

SPAA MOD COB
	21
 
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

Thanksgiving holiday

	28

Thanksgiving Holiday
	29

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	


	DECEMBER 2008

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
 Email Notifications


	6

	7
	8

NIH Kirchstein Awards -   All

 F Series Fellowships

 Cycle III


	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15


	16
	17
	18
	19

SPAA MOD COB (subject to change due to shutdown) 

	20

	21
	22

	23

	24

LBNL Closed

Christmas Eve Holiday


	25

LBNL Closed

Christmas
	26

LBNL Closed
	27

	28
	29

LBNL Closed


	30

LBNL Closed
	31

New Year’s Eve Holiday


	
	
	


3/3/2008

